
: 

CHICKEN SOUP WITH NOODLE
닭곰탕 & 국수 콤보 정식

9

: 

CHICKEN SOUP WITH NOODLE
닭곰탕 & 국수 콤보 정식

9



MARI & 1 RAMYEON
“ 마리 & 라면”

Choice of Korean tofu stew or Soybeen stew

JJIMDAK SET (FOR 2 PAX)
Include 1 sunny side-up bibim rice

$47.9

CHEESE CLOUD
JJIMDAK
구름치즈 찜닭

ROSE JJIMDAK
로제찜닭

MALA JJIMDAK
마라찜닭

ROSE MALA 
JJIMDAK
로제마라찜닭

JJAJANG MALA 
JJIMDAK
짜장마라찜닭

SOY SAUCE
JJIMDAK
금계찜닭

RED CHILLI
JJIMDAK
고추장 찜닭

TRUFFLE JJAJANG
JJIMDAK
트러플짜장찜닭

$41.9

$37.9

$37.9

$37.9

$37.9

$39.9

$39.9

$39.9

SUNNY SIDE-UP BIBIM RICE $8
계란밥

WEEKDAYS 11: 30 AM - 3PM

MARI SET (FOR 2 PAX)


